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Detailed Site Plan
AC-22009

Staff Recommendation: Approval with Conditions

GIAC SON BUDDHIST TEMPLE 
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GENERAL LOCATION MAP Council District: 01
Planning Area: 62
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SITE VICINITY MAP
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ZONING MAP (CURRENT & PRIOR) Property Zone: RR (Prior R-R)

CURRENT ZONING MAP PRIOR ZONING MAP
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SITE MAP
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MASTER PLAN RIGHT-OF-WAY MAP
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BIRD’S-EYE VIEW WITH APPROXIMATE SITE BOUNDARY 
OUTLINED
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EXISTING SITE CONDITIONS
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DETAILED SITE PLAN & LANDSCAPE PLAN 
RENDERING
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REQUIRED: Section 4.7(c)(4), Buffering incompatible Uses, adjacent to single-family 
detached dwellings, Tables 1–4 

 
Minimum Building Setback 40 feet 
Minimum Landscape Yard 30 feet 
Linear Feet of Property Line 667.26 feet 
Plant Units (with 6-foot fence) 402 

 
PROVIDED: Section 4.7(c)(4), Buffering Incompatible Uses, adjacent to single-family 
detached dwellings, Tables 1–4 

 
Building Setback 26.2 feet 
Landscape Yard Variable (12 feet – 22 feet) 
Linear Feet of Property Line 667.26 feet 
Plant Units (with 6-foot fence) 630 

 

ALTERNATIVE COMPLIANCE REQUEST
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SPECIMEN TREE VARIANCE REQUEST
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TYPE II TREE CONSERVATION PLAN
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ARCHITECTURAL ELEVATIONS (FRONT & 
SIDE)



Slide 14 of 17

Case: DSP-20002

Item: # 5 06/22/2023

ARCHITECTURAL ELEVATIONS (REAR & 
SIDE)
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COURTYARD PLAN DETAILS
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SIGNAGE DETAILS
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APPROVAL of DSP-20002 with Conditions
APPROVAL of TCP22-018-2023 with Conditions
APPROVAL of AC-22009 with Conditions
APPROVAL of a Variance to Section 25-119(d) of the Prince George’s County Code

Major Issues:
• Community Opposition

Applicant Required Mailings:
• Informational Mailing: 03/17/2022
• Acceptance Mailing: 01/17/2023 

STAFF RECOMMENDATION
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